:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9108505

May 19, 2024 13:42 (UTC)

In epoch 284,640 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1054726 - 0.018453217 ETH®
56.82 USD

2 1054727 - 0.062506152 ETH®
192.47 USD

3 1054728 - 0.018389395 ETH®
56.62 USD

4 1054729 - 0.018568394 ETH®
57.17 USD

S 1054730 - 0.018376985 ETH®
56.58 USD

6 1054731 - 0.018566247 ETH®
57.17 USD

7 1054732 - 0.018401075 ETH®
56.66 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9108505
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/284640
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1054726
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1054727
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1054728
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1054729
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1054730
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1054731
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1054732

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1054733

1054734

1054735

1054737

1054738

1054739

1054740

1054741

1054742

Validator Id

880882

Amount

- 0.018471160
56.87 USD

- 0.018355314
56.52 USD

- 0.018535651
57.07 USD

- 0.018486083
56.92 USD

- 0.018392347
56.63 USD

- 0.018398267
56.65 USD

- 0.018458597
56.84 USD

- 0.018580178
57.21 USD

- 0.018491704
56.94 USD

Amount

+ 0.044592543
137.31 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1054733
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1054734
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1054735
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1054737
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1054738
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1054739
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1054740
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1054741
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1054742
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/880882

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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